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 |dentifying collection strengths

e Stock management
—discard, relegation, retention activity



Managing collections remotely
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acquisitions data
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2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

Number of books
and pamphlets
added to stock

32,343

30,982

27,138

24,635

23,292

22,014

Number of
electronic books
paid for

298,470

319,859

329,231

370,655

453,277

470,398

Number of ebook
section requests
(UK

5,468,799

6,344,836

7,618,961
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2012-13 2013-2014 2014-15 2015-16 (until May)
Hallward 12,479 10,824 1,925 6,250
GGL 8,990 3,540 4,330 3,993
GML 1,564 1,844 5,434 9,078
Cstores 721 181 911 259
All sites 27,994 28,300 16,665 21,869
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